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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

90W x 140H
6.43" x 10.00" (90 x 140 stitches)

816
3805
3609

917

798

972

606

garnet

cyclamen pink
plum - ul It

plum - md

delft blue - dk
canary - dp
burnt orange-red

(2084 stitches)
(1547 stitches)
(60 stitches)
311 stitches)
105 stitches)
233 stitches)
1255 stitches)
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DMC
DMC
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922
3776
3823
3826

975

310

copper -It
mahogany - It
yellow - ul pl
golden brown

golden brown - dk

black
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(1013 stitches)
(463 stitches)
(54 stitches)
(336 stitches)
(75 stitches)
(2012 stitches)





